DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTHDOWNS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHDOWNS ELEVATORS LIMITED
SOUTHDOWNS ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN SHAWFORD MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS ROAD
COMPANY) LIMITED
SOUTH DOWNS STORAGE LTD

SOUTHDOWNS VILLAGE LIMITED
SOUTHDOWN TRADING LIMITED

SOUTH DRIVE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ACCESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ACCESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST AIRPORTS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST APPLIANCE REPAIRS LTD
SOUTH EAST APPLIANCE REPAIRS LTD
SOUTH EAST ARABIAN HORSE GROUP
SOUTH EAST ASIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SOUTH EAST BUILDING SERVICES (UK)
LTD

(MANAGEMENT

SOUTH EAST BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST CANCER HELP CENTRE
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST CARE VILLAGES LIMITED
SOUTH EAST CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST CONSULTING LIMITED
SOUTH EAST CONVERSIONS (KENT)
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST CRANES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST DIRECTIONAL DRILLING
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST DIRECTIONAL DRILLING
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST DIRECTIONAL DRILLING
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ENTERPRISE LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN UK LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN CIRCUIT BAR MESS
FOUNDATION

SOUTH EASTERN CONSTRUCTION
HIRE) LTD

SOUTH EASTERN CONTRACTS LTD
SOUTH EASTERN LAUNDRETTES LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN MECHANICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN PHARMACIES LIMITED
SOUTH EASTERN POWER NETWORKS PLC
SOUTH EASTERN TOOLS LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN VOCATIONAL TRAINING
ACADEMY LIMITED

SOUTH EAST FABRICATIONS LTD

(PLANT

07237131
06501514
03150111

01647058

01158691

07453944
02566997
03273178
04362717

07893522
07893522
07197785
02107961
07461583
07461583
05320355
05133586
07334683

02886072
02702689

05328413
07206959

07206959

06145883
05063362

06638085
06456656

06456656
06456656
05842835
05173892
03892607
04339356
07208103
04063076
05069954
06740618
03043097
01877569
06291154

06487581

28/12/2011
02/01/2012
21/12/2011

22/12/2011
23/12/2011

21/12/2011
24/12/2011
22/12/2011
28/12/2011

29/12/2011
29/12/2011
22/12/2011
30/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
01/01/2012
21/12/2011
03/01/2012

03/01/2012
21/12/2011

28/12/2011
28/12/2011

28/12/2011

22/12/2011
03/01/2012

29/12/2011
03/01/2012

23/12/2011
23/12/2011
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
02/01/2012
30/12/2011
22/12/2011
30/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
22/12/2011
31/12/2011
28/12/2011

22/12/2011

SOUTH EAST FABRICATORS LTD
SOUTHEAST FIRE SERVICES LTD

SOUTH EAST FOOD GROUP PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST FRAUD FORUM LIMITED
SOUTH EAST GATES & AUTOMATION
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST GREEN ENERGIES LIMITED
SOUTH EAST HEALTH MEDICAL LIMITED
SOUTH EAST HEALTH PLUS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST HEALTH PLUS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST HEALTH TECHNOLOGIES
ALLIANCE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST HYDRAULICS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST INFRASTRUCTURE
MAINTENANCE COMPANY LIMIT

SOUTH EAST LONDON CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

SOUTH EAST LONDON FAMILY MEDIATION
BUREAU

SOUTH EAST MARINE ASSOCIATION
SOUTH EAST NORTHUMBERLAND AND
DURHAM ENERGY GROWERS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST NORTHUMBERLAND
ENTERPRISE TRUST LIMITED

SOUTH EAST OSTEOPATHS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST RECLAMATION SUPPLIES
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST SECURITY LIMITED

SOUTH EAST SECURITY LIMITED

SOUTH EAST SECURITY LIMITED
SOUTHEAST SMART CENTRE LIMITED
SOUTH EAST SURGERY LIMITED

SOUTH EAST TIES LIMITED

SOUTH EAST TRADING LTD

SOUTH EAST TRADING LTD

SOUTH EAST (WHOLESALE) BAKERY LTD
SOUTH EAST WOOD FUELS LTD

SOUTH ELMHAM HALL FARMS LIMITED
SOUTHEND & DISTRICT BUILDING
PRESERVATION TRUST (EAST)
SOUTHEND CHRISTIAN BOOKSHOP
LIMITED (THE)

SOUTHEND DATA SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHEND FRENCH POLISHING

(CONTRACTORS) LIMITED
SOUTHEND-ON-SEA BLIND WELFARE
ORGANISATION

THE SOUTHEND-ON-SEA DARBY & JOAN
ORGANISATION LIMITED

SOUTHEND RUGBY LIMITED

SOUTHEND SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

SOUTH ENGLAND TYRE SERVICE LIMITED
SOUTHERHAM LIMITED

SOUTHERINGTONS LIMITED

SOUTHERLEY LIMITED

06741494
06260574
04433501

06458116
06863955

05985429
05662642
06441977
06441977
05403766

07475408
02995413

05286810

03008942

06847703
05848617

01822506

05422369
03348126

07860908
07860908
07860908
03898829
06197541
05020558
07889656
07889656
06460083
05064793
00861870
02884330

01012599

06448187
06770700

03554422

04378521

06440242
07886348
00929125
03710057
06721411
05249036

(D2)
(P1)
(B1)
(D1)
(P1)
(D2)
(B1)

(D2)
(D2)

(b1)

(D1)

(D1)
(D1)

(D2)

02/01/2012
22/12/2011
22/12/2011

28/12/2011
21/12/2011

31/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
28/12/2011
02/01/2012

21/12/2011
29/12/2011

29/12/2011
21/12/2011

22/12/2011
30/12/2011

23/12/2011

02/01/2012
28/12/2011

22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
02/01/2012
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
28/12/2011
29/12/2011
02/01/2012
21/12/2011

03/01/2012

23/12/2011
03/01/2012

30/12/2011
28/12/2011

23/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
01/01/2012
29/12/2011
23/12/2011



