DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
SOUTHDOWNS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	07237131	(D1) 28/12/2011	SOUTH EAST FABRICATORS LTD	06741494	(D1) 02/01/2012
SOUTHDOWNS ELEVATORS LIMITED	06501514	(D1) 02/01/2012	SOUTHEAST FIRE SERVICES LTD	06260574	(D1) 22/12/2011
SOUTHDOWNS ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED	03150111	(D1) 21/12/2011	SOUTH EAST FOOD GROUP PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	04433501	(D1) 22/12/2011
SOUTHDOWN SHAWFORD MANAGEMENT	01647058	(D1) 22/12/2011	SOUTH EAST FRAUD FORUM LIMITED	06458116	(D2) 28/12/2011
LIMITED			SOUTH EAST GATES & AUTOMATION	06863955	(D1) 21/12/2011
SOUTH DOWNS ROAD (MANAGEMENT	01158691	(D2) 23/12/2011	LIMITED		//
COMPANY) LIMITED	05.500.4		SOUTH EAST GREEN ENERGIES LIMITED	05985429	(D1) 31/12/2011
SOUTH DOWNS STORAGE LTD	07453944		SOUTH EAST HEALTH MEDICAL LIMITED	05662642	(D1) 03/01/2012
SOUTHDOWNS VILLAGE LIMITED SOUTHDOWN TRADING LIMITED	02566997 03273178		SOUTH EAST HEALTH PLUS LIMITED SOUTH EAST HEALTH PLUS LIMITED	06441977 06441977	(D1) 03/01/2012 (D2) 28/12/2011
SOUTH DRIVE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	04362717		SOUTH EAST HEALTH TECHNOLOGIES	05403766	(D1) 02/01/2012
LIMITED	04302717	(11) 20/12/2011	ALLIANCE LIMITED	03403700	(DI) 02/01/2012
SOUTH EAST ACCESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED			SOUTH EAST HYDRAULICS LIMITED	07475408	(D2) 21/12/2011
SOUTH EAST ACCESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED			SOUTH EAST INFRASTRUCTURE	02995413	(D2) 29/12/2011
SOUTH EAST ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	07197785		MAINTENANCE COMPANY LIMIT		
SOUTH EAST AIRPORTS LIMITED	02107961		SOUTH EAST LONDON CHAMBER OF	05286810	(D1) 29/12/2011
SOUTH EAST APPLIANCE REPAIRS LTD	07461583		COMMERCE	00000040	(D1) 01 (10 (0011
SOUTH EAST APPLIANCE REPAIRS LTD SOUTH EAST ARABIAN HORSE GROUP	07461583 05320355	(E1) 28/12/2011 (D2) 01/01/2012	SOUTH EAST LONDON FAMILY MEDIATION BUREAU	03008942	(D1) 21/12/2011
SOUTH EAST ASIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED			SOUTH EAST MARINE ASSOCIATION	06847703	(D1) 22/12/2011
SOUTH EAST BUILDING SERVICES (UK)	07334683	, , , , ,	SOUTH EAST MARTINE ASSOCIATION SOUTH EAST NORTHUMBERLAND AND	05848617	(D1) 30/12/2011
LTD	07331003	(52) 03/01/2012	DURHAM ENERGY GROWERS LIMITED	00010017	(51) 50/12/2011
SOUTH EAST BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED			SOUTH EAST NORTHUMBERLAND	01822506	(D2) 23/12/2011
SOUTH EAST CANCER HELP CENTRE	02702689	(D1) 21/12/2011	ENTERPRISE TRUST LIMITED		
LIMITED	05000440		SOUTH EAST OSTEOPATHS LIMITED	05422369	(D1) 02/01/2012
SOUTH EAST CARE VILLAGES LIMITED	05328413	, , -, , -	SOUTH EAST RECLAMATION SUPPLIES	03348126	(D1) 28/12/2011
SOUTH EAST CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07206959	(D2) 28/12/2011	LIMITED SOUTH EAST SECURITY LIMITED	07860908	(C2) 22/12/2011
SOUTH EAST CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS	07206959	(T 2) 20/12/2011	SOUTH EAST SECURITY LIMITED	07860908	(E1) 22/12/2011
LIMITED	07200939	(12) 20/12/2011	SOUTH EAST SECURITY LIMITED	07860908	(C2) 22/12/2011
SOUTH EAST CONSULTING LIMITED	06145883	(D1) 22/12/2011	SOUTHEAST SMART CENTRE LIMITED	03898829	(D2) 22/12/2011
SOUTH EAST CONVERSIONS (KENT)	05063362		SOUTH EAST SURGERY LIMITED	06197541	(D1) 02/01/2012
LIMITED			SOUTH EAST TIES LIMITED	05020558	(D1) 22/12/2011
SOUTH EAST CRANES LIMITED	06638085	(D1) 29/12/2011	SOUTH EAST TRADING LTD	07889656	(B1) 22/12/2011
SOUTH EAST DIRECTIONAL DRILLING	06456656	(D2) 03/01/2012	SOUTH EAST TRADING LTD	07889656	(C1) 22/12/2011
SERVICES LIMITED			SOUTH EAST (WHOLESALE) BAKERY LTD	06460083	(D2) 28/12/2011
SOUTH EAST DIRECTIONAL DRILLING	06456656	(C3) 23/12/2011	SOUTH EAST WOOD FUELS LTD	05064793	(D1) 29/12/2011
SERVICES LIMITED	06456656	(D1) 02/10/0011	SOUTH ELMHAM HALL FARMS LIMITED	00861870	(D1) 02/01/2012
SOUTH EAST DIRECTIONAL DRILLING SERVICES LIMITED	06456656	(DI) 23/12/2011	SOUTHEND & DISTRICT BUILDING PRESERVATION TRUST (EAST)	02884330	(D1) 21/12/2011
SOUTH EAST ENTERPRISE LIMITED	05842835	(D1) 21/12/2011	SOUTHEND CHRISTIAN BOOKSHOP	01012599	(D2) 03/01/2012
SOUTH EASTERN UK LIMITED	05173892	(D1) 03/01/2012	LIMITED (THE)		
SOUTH EASTERN CIRCUIT BAR MESS	03892607	(D1) 02/01/2012	SOUTHEND DATA SERVICES LIMITED	06448187	(D1) 23/12/2011
FOUNDATION			SOUTHEND FRENCH POLISHING	06770700	(D2) 03/01/2012
SOUTH EASTERN CONSTRUCTION (PLANT	04339356	(D1) 30/12/2011	(CONTRACTORS) LIMITED		
HIRE) LTD			SOUTHEND-ON-SEA BLIND WELFARE	03554422	(D1) 30/12/2011
SOUTH EASTERN CONTRACTS LTD	07208103	(D1) 22/12/2011	ORGANISATION	0.4050504	
SOUTH EASTERN LAUNDRETTES LIMITED	04063076		THE SOUTHEND-ON-SEA DARBY & JOAN	04378521	(B3) 28/12/2011
SOUTH EASTERN MECHANICAL SERVICES	05069954	(D1) 22/12/2011	ORGANISATION LIMITED	06440242	(D2) 22/12/2011
LIMITED SOUTH EASTERN PHARMACIES LIMITED	06740618	(D2) 21/12/2011	SOUTHEND RUGBY LIMITED SOUTHEND SCAFFOLDING LIMITED	06440242 07886348	(D2) 23/12/2011 (C2) 21/12/2011
SOUTH EASTERN PHARMACIES LIMITED SOUTH EASTERN POWER NETWORKS PLC	03043097		SOUTHEND SCAFFOLDING LIMITED SOUTH ENGLAND TYRE SERVICE LIMITED	00929125	(D1) 21/12/2011
SOUTH EASTERN TOOLS LIMITED	01877569		SOUTH ENGLAND TIRE SERVICE LIMITED	03710057	(D1) 21/12/2011 (D1) 01/01/2012
SOUTH EASTERN VOCATIONAL TRAINING	06291154		SOUTHERINGTONS LIMITED	06721411	(D1) 29/12/2011
ACADEMY LIMITED		,, +0, 0011	SOUTHERLEY LIMITED	05249036	(D1) 23/12/2011
SOUTH EAST FABRICATIONS LTD	06487581	(F2) 22/12/2011			